LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE
VOLUMETRIC 6A TROFFER
Application
The Volumetric 6A Troffer is offered in three sizes (1'x4', 2'x2',
and 2'x4') and is ideal for illuminating offices, retail spaces,
hallways, healthcare applications, multipurpose rooms and

Prepared by
Sensor Remote
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Dimensions
Wattage
(W)
Lumen
Selection
CCT
Selection CRI Voltage LPW Dimming DLC Options
62532 VOLUME6A/S032UNHD8SC7/14U/WH 1x4 20/24/28/32 2500/3000/
3500/4000
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 –
62827 VOLUME6A/S032UNHD8SC7/14U/WH/E 1x4 20/24/28/32 2500/3000/
3500/4000
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 Emergency Battery
Back-up*
62533 VOLUME6A/S032UNHD8SC7/22U/WH 2x2 20/24/28/32 2500/3000/
3500/4000
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 –
62828 VOLUME6A/S032UNHD8SC7/22U/WH/E 2x2 20/24/28/32 2500/3000/
3500/4000
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 Emergency Battery
Back-up*
62534 VOLUME6A/S044UNHD8SC7/24U/WH 2x4 24/32/39/44 3000/4000/
4875/5500
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 –
62829 VOLUME6A/S044UNHD8SC7/24U/WH/E 2x4 24/32/39/44 3000/4000/
4875/5500
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 Emergency Battery
Back-up*
62535 VOLUME6A/S069UNHD8SC7/24U/WH 2x4 49/59/69 5625/7375/
8625
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 –
62830 VOLUME6A/S069UNHD8SC7/24U/WH/E 2x4 49/59/69 5625/7375/
8625
3500/4000/
5000K
>80 120-347V 125 0-10V 5.1 Emergency Battery
Back-up*
* = EMBB provides 1000 lumens for a period of at least 90 minutes.
Ordering Guide
VOLUME 6A / S0XX UNH D 8 SC7 / XX U / WH / E
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Input Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable CCT Size Mounting Color Option
Volumetric Troffer 6A = Generation 6A S032 = 20/24/28/32W
S044 = 24/32/39/44W
S069 = 49/59/69W
UNH = 120-347V D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = 80+ SC7 = 3500/
4000/ 5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
U=15/16" and
9/16" T-grid
ceilings
WH = White Emergency
Battery
Back-up
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Description
62782 SMK6A/14/WH 1x4 Surface Mount Kit
62783 SMK6A/24/WH 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
62784 SMK6A/22/WH 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
62785 FK6A/14G/WH  1x4 Flange Kit
62786 FK6A/24G/WH 2x4 Flange Kit
62787 FK6A/22G/WH 2x2 Flange Kit
62711 VOLUME/PIR/MOTIONDAYSENSOR1* Field installable PIR Motion/Daylight Sensor
65305 STRIP2A/REMOTE Remote with screen for PIR Sensor
*Sensor default settings can only be changed with optional remote 65305
Default sensor settings*
Detection Area: 100%
Hold Time: 5 Minutes
Daylight Threshold: 50 Lux
Stand-by Period: 30 Minutes
Stand-by Dimming: 30%
*Note: Sensor default settings can only be achieved using the optional remote – NAED 65305
2 of 4
23.8"
(605mm)
47.7"
(1211mm)
47.7"
(1211mm)
11.8"
(300mm)
23.8"
(605mm)
23.8"
(605mm)
2.2"
(55.6mm)
1.8"
(45.6mm)
2.2"
(55.6mm)
Physical Information
2x4
2x2
1x4
3 of 4
© 2023 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of